 QPQ1289
LTE Band 4 / 10 / 66 BAW Duplexer
Data Sheet, May 4, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
®
9 Pad 2.00 mm  x  2.50 mm x 0.91 mm SMP
Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Key Features

3 Uplink
6 Antenna port
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPQ1289SB Sample Bag with 5 pieces
QPQ1289SR Sample Reel with 100 pieces
QPQ1289TR7 7” Taped Reel with 2500 pieces
QPQ1289EVB Assembled Evaluation Board
Applications
 Extended Band 4 / 10
 Partial Band 66
 Base Station Infrastructure
 General Purpose Wireless
Product Overview
 The QPQ1289 is a high performance Bulk Acoustic Wave
(BAW) Duplexer designed for Small Cell applications. It is
specifically designed to address bands 4, 10, and 66. For
band 66, the uplink is fully covered while the downlink is
partially covered with 70 MHz bandwidth.